DATASHEET
Copper-Water Heat Pipes
USA: 1.855.322.2843                                          Copper-Water Heat Pipes
EUROPE: 39.051.764002      www.boydcorp.com
ASIA: 86.21.6115.2000
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Features and Benefits
Passive components with no moving parts means longer life and reliability

integrated heat pipe assemblies can last well over 20 years. Today, Aavid has one of the
world’s largest collection of heat pipes on life test. With more than 200 heat pipes using
various material systems and working fluids on continuous life and reliability testing, Aavid has
gathered more than 40 years of life test data (>350,000 hours).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your Aavid representative for more information on custom heat pipe solutions or heat
pipe assemblies or contact us at www.boydcorp.com/boyd-contact.
Aavid offers a wide range of high performance two-phase heat transport and thermal
management solutions.
DATASHEET
Copper-Water Heat Pipes
USA: 1.855.322.2843                                          Copper-Water Heat Pipes
EUROPE: 39.051.764002      www.boydcorp.com
ASIA: 86.21.6115.2000
Part Number Diameter Length Wall Thickness Typical Qmax*
HP-CWS-R03-075-N 3 75 Thin 35
HP-CWS-R03-100-N 3 100 Thin 24
HP-CWS-R03-150-N 3 150 Thin 17
HP-CWS-R03-200-N 3 200 Thin 13
HP-CWS-R03-250-N 3 250 Thin 10
HP-CWS-R03-300-N 3 300 Thin 8
HP-CWS-R04-085-N 4 85 Thin 91
HP-CWS-R04-100-N 4 100 Thin 65
HP-CWS-R04-149-N 4 149 Thin 43
HP-CWS-R04-207-N 4 207 Thin 32
HP-CWS-R04-260-N 4 260 Thin 26
HP-CWS-R04-302-N 4 302 Thin 28
HP-CWS-R05-097-N 5 97 Thin 100
HP-CWS-R05-150-N 5 150 Thin 72
HP-CWS-R05-200-N 5 200 Thin 52
HP-CWS-R05-258-N 5 258 Thin 42
HP-CWS-R05-300-N 5 300 Thin 35
HP-CWS-R05-350-N 5 350 Thin 29
HP-CWS-R06-100-N 6 100 Thin 137
HP-CWS-R06-150-N 6 150 Thin 91
HP-CWS-R06-200-N 6 200 Thin 69
HP-CWS-R06-250-N 6 250 Thin 55
HP-CWS-R06-310-N 6 310 Thin 47
HP-CWS-R06-350-N 6 350 Thin 40
MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE
Dimensions are in mm, Qmax in W
Round Heat Pipes: 3 - 6 mm Diameter
* See Performance Notes below for more information on Qmax
DATASHEET
Copper-Water Heat Pipes
USA: 1.855.322.2843                                          Copper-Water Heat Pipes
EUROPE: 39.051.764002      www.boydcorp.com
ASIA: 86.21.6115.2000
Part Number Diameter Length Wall Thickness Typical Qmax*
HP-CWS-R08-100-N 8 100 Thin 199
HP-CWS-R08-155-N 8 155 Thin 135
HP-CWS-R08-200-N 8 200 Thin 99
HP-CWS-R08-250-N 8 250 Thin 80
HP-CWS-R08-300-N 8 300 Thin 49
HP-CWS-R08-360-N 8 360 Thin 67
HP-CWS-R10-101-K 10 101 Thick 254
HP-CWS-R10-156-K 10 156 Thick 170
HP-CWS-R10-216-K 10 216 Thick 127
HP-CWS-R10-266-K 10 266 Thick 103
HP-CWS-R10-321-K 10 321 Thick 85
HP-CWS-R10-346-K 10 346 Thick 72
MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE
Dimensions are in mm, Qmax in W
Round Heat Pipes: 8 & 10 mm Diameter
* See Performance Notes below for more information on Qmax & Dry Out Values